UHITED STATIONS

Date & Time
Saturday, 1/6/24

Len

Open House Pty Show #24-1

For week of 1/1/24-1/7/24
Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

1

7:15PM 30

7:15:30PM 30

7:45PM 30

7:45:30PM

60

7:46:30PM 30

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

State Farm, State Farm
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Nugenix, Nugenix
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

AttorneysRev2 30

Progressive

State Farm

Nugenix

Kohls Biggest Clearance

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_LX200-013-30R

US_QRPI-0544000

US_0OQTM-2330000

US_NGNX-473-R216

US_YKHT-3506000

8:15PM 30

8:15:30PM 30

8:45PM 30

8:45:30PM

60

8:46:30PM 30

State Farm, State Farm
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

State Farm, State Farm
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Nugenix, Nugenix
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

State Farm

AttorneysRev2 30

State Farm

Nugenix

Kohls Biggest Clearance

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_OQHD-0012000

US_LX200-013-30R

US_DIFF-MIX-44337

US_NGNX-473-R216

US_YKHT-3506000

9:15PM 30

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

AttorneysRev2 30

EST

US_LX200-013-30R

Lo4

Printed

1/5/24

2:19:44PM ﬁ
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2

9:15:30PM

9:45PM

9:45:30PM

9:46:30PM

30

30

60

30

Progressive, Progressive

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive, Progressive

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Nugenix, Nugenix

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive

Progressive

Nugenix

Kohls Biggest Clearance

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_QRPI-0550000

US_QRPI-0551000

US_NGNX-473-R216

US_YKHT-3506000

10:15PM

10:15:30PM

10:45PM

10:45:30PM

10:46PM

10:46:30PM

30

30

30

30

30

30

Progressive, Progressive

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1

Progressive

Kohls Biggest Clearance

AttorneysRev2 30

Progressive

Babbel

Kohls Biggest Clearance

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_QRPI-0552000

US_YKHT-3506000

US_LX200-013-30R

US_QRPI-0553000

US_SMBA-FTIYDC30

US_YKHT-3506000

11:15PM

30

State Farm, State Farm
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

State Farm

EST

US_OQHD-0012000

Lo4

Printed

1/5/24

2:19:44PM ﬁ
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3

11:15:30PM

11:45PM

11:45:30PM

11:46PM

11:46:30PM

30

30

30

30

30

Kohl's, Kohls
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohls Biggest Clearance

AttorneysRev2 30

Progressive

Kohls Biggest Clearance

Babbel

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_YKHT-3506000

US_LX200-013-30R

US_QRPI-0554000

US_YKHT-3506000

US_SMBA-FTIYDC30

Lo4

Printed

1/5/24

2:19:44PM ﬁ



