

## Open House Pty Show #24-1 For week of 1/1/24-1/7/24

## **Commercial Schedule**

Date & Time Saturday, 1/6/24	Len Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	ne ISCI Code
7:15PM	30 CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming d controversial	·	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
7:15:30PM	30 Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do air in any programming deemed controversial.	NOT Progressive	EST	US_QRPI-0544000
7:45PM	30 State Farm, State Farm Equitable rotation is required. Do air in any programming deemed controversial.	NOT State Farm	EST	US_OQTM-2330000
7:45:30PM	60 Nugenix, Nugenix Equitable rotation is required. Do air in any programming deemed controversial.	Nugenix NOT	EST	US_NGNX-473-R216
7:46:30PM	30 Kohl's, Kohls Equitable rotation is required. Do air in any programming deemed controversial.	NOT Kohls Biggest Clearance	EST	US_YKHT-3506000
8:15PM	30 State Farm, State Farm Equitable rotation is required. Do air in any programming deemed controversial.	NOT State Farm	EST	US_OQHD-0012000
8:15:30PM	30 CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming d controversial	·	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
8:45PM	State Farm, State Farm Equitable rotation is required. Do air in any programming deemed controversial.	NOT State Farm	EST	US_DIFF-MIX-44337
8:45:30PM	60 Nugenix, Nugenix Equitable rotation is required. Do air in any programming deemed controversial.	Nugenix NOT	EST	US_NGNX-473-R216
8:46:30PM	30 Kohl's, Kohls Equitable rotation is required. Do air in any programming deemed controversial.	NOT Kohls Biggest Clearance	EST	US_YKHT-3506000
9:15PM	30 CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming d controversial		EST	US_LX200-013-30R

L04 Printed 1/5/24 2:19:44PM





## Open House Pty Show #24-1 For week of 1/1/24-1/7/24 Commercial Schedule

Date & Time Saturday, 1/6/24	Len Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone ISCI Code
9:15:30PM	30 Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do N air in any programming deemed controversial.	VOT Progressive	EST US_QRPI-0550000
9:45PM	Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do Nair in any programming deemed controversial.	VOT Progressive	EST US_QRPI-0551000
9:45:30PM	60 Nugenix, Nugenix  Equitable rotation is required. Do Nair in any programming deemed controversial.	Nugenix VOT	EST US_NGNX-473-R216
9:46:30PM	30 Kohl's, Kohls  Equitable rotation is required. Do Nair in any programming deemed controversial.	Kohls Biggest Clearance	EST US_YKHT-3506000
10:15PM	30 Progressive, Progressive	Progressive	EST US_QRPI-0552000
10:15:30PM	Equitable rotation is required. Do Nair in any programming deemed controversial.  30 Kohl's, Kohls Equitable rotation is required. Do Nair in any programming deemed controversial.	Kohls Biggest Clearance	EST US_YKHT-35060000
10:45PM	30 CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVO Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming de	·	EST US_LX200-013-30R
10:45:30PM	controversial 30 Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do N air in any programming deemed controversial.	VOT Progressive	EST US_QRPI-0553000
10:46PM	Controversial.  30 Babbel, Babbel  Equitable rotation is required. Do Nair in any programming deemed controversial.	NOT Babbel	EST US_SMBA-FTIYDC30
10:46:30PM	Controversial.  30 Kohl's, Kohls  Equitable rotation is required. Do Nair in any programming deemed controversial.	Kohls Biggest Clearance	EST US_YKHT-3506000
11:15PM	30 State Farm, State Farm Equitable rotation is required. Do N air in any programming deemed controversial.	State Farm  /OT	EST US_OQHD-0012000

Printed 1/5/24 2:19:44PM

3



## Open House Pty Show #24-1 For week of 1/1/24-1/7/24 Commercial Schedule

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
<b>Saturday</b> , 1/6/24					
11:15:30PM	30	Kohl's, Kohls Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Kohls Biggest Clearance	EST	US_YKHT-3506000
11:45PM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
11:45:30PM		Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Progressive		US_QRPI-0554000
11:46PM	30	Kohl's, Kohls Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Kohls Biggest Clearance	EST	US_YKHT-3506000
11:46:30PM	30	Babbel, Babbel Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Babbel	EST	US_SMBA-FTIYDC30

L04 Printed 1/5/24 2:19:44PM

